 CLOUD-ESP-01-5V MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module Specification
Company website：http://www.machtalk.net:10010/
Specification
MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module
CLOUD-ESP-01-5V
(2.4GHz 802.11 b/g/n)
All rights reserved by
Jining Zhongke SmartCity Electronic Technology Co. ,Ltd

 CLOUD-ESP-01-5V MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module Specification
9
3. Ordering Information & Model Coding
CLOUD-ESP-01-5V-A-U-U-01
Structural form
Antenna form
Module version
Solution code
Electrical Interface
Communications form
Hareware
version
CLOUD-ESP-01-5V Represented that the MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module is adopting
ESP8266 SOC solution of Espressif Systems (Shanghai) Co.Ltd.
Solution Code
Code Description
ESP Espressif Systems solution series modules
Solution Number
Code Description
ESP-01 Espressif Systems ESP8266 solution module
Electrical Interface
Code Description
5V 3.3V POWER，Communication interface 5V logic
module
 CLOUD-ESP-01-5V MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module Specification
10
Antenna Form
Code Description
A On-board antenna
I IPEX RF Connecter
Communication Interface
Code Description
U UART Communication Mode
I IO Communication Mode
Structural Form
Code Description
U Stamp Hole Type Design，
Size: 18*30mm
Hardware Version
Code Description
01 V1.00
02 V1.01
... ... ... ...
 CLOUD-ESP-01-5V MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module Specification
11
4. Disclaimer and Copyright Notice
Information in this document, including URL references, is subject to change
without notice.
THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED "AS IS" WITH NO WARRANTIES
WHATSOEVER, INCLUDINGANY WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY,
NONINFRINGEMENT, FITNESS FOR ANYPARTICULAR PURPOSE, OR ANY
WARRANTY OTHERWISE ARISING OUT OF ANY PROPOSAL,SPECIFICATION OR
SAMPLE.
 All liability, including liability for infringement of any proprietary rights, relating to
use of information in this document is disclaimed. No licenses express orimplied, by
estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property rights are granted herein.
The Wi-Fi Alliance Member Logo is a trademark of the Wi-Fi Alliance.
The FCC certification mark is a trademark of the Federal Communications
Commission.
The CE certification mark is a trademark of the European Conformity.
All trade names, trademarks and registered trademarks mentioned in this
document are property of their respective owners, and are hereby acknowledged.
Copyright © 2015 Jining Zhongke SmartCity Electronic Technology Co. ,Ltd . All
rights reserved.
 CLOUD-ESP-01-5V MACHTALK Wi-Fi Module Specification
12
5. Warning
Caution:
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: